

FIR No. 1298/14
P.S. Mukherjee Nagar
State Vs. Ravinder @ Monu etc.

09.06.2017

Present: Sh. Pankaj Bhatia, Ld. Additional PP for the State.

All accused on bail.

Sh. Om Parkash counsel for all the accused persons.

PW1 and PW2 examined & discharged.

PW Ms. Gunjan is also present. She is discharged unexamined since she has not been summoned for today.

IO SI Madan Lal has sent request for today.

Put up for remaining PE on 13.09.2017 & 14.09.2017. PW Gunjan is bound for 13.09.2017. PW Ravi be also summoned for 13.09.2017. PW Rohit and concerned doctors be summoned for 14.09.2017. IO be also summoned for both the dates.

(Sukhvinder Kaur)
Addl. Sessions Judge: 04 (North)
Rohini Courts: Delhi: 09.06.2017