

CS DJ 313/21

LATA GUPTA AND ORS. Vs. ARUN GUPTA AND ORS.

14.05.2026

Present : None for the parties.

No adverse order is passed today.

Put up for final arguments for 04.06.2026.

(Aanchal)

District Judge-03, Rohini Courts

North District, Delhi

14.05.2026 (jy)